
SCHEDULE - LEACOCK - LABATT BLUE B
winter 2012

Oct. 18, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Nov 20, 12 4 BLACKHAWKS 2 PARADICE KINGZ 7:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 20, 12 5 RED WOLVES 0 THE INDIVIDUALS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 27, 12 1 PARADICE KINGZ 0 THE INDIVIDUALS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 27, 12 2 RED WOLVES 0 BLACKHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Sat, Dec 01, 12 2 RED WOLVES 0 PARADICE KINGZ 11:00 am -

Tue, Dec 04, 12 1 THE INDIVIDUALS 7 BLACKHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 04, 12 5 RED WOLVES 2 PARADICE KINGZ 11:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 18, 12 4 THE INDIVIDUALS 6 PARADICE KINGZ 7:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 18, 12 3 BLACKHAWKS 4 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm -

Sat, Dec 22, 12 0 THE INDIVIDUALS 1 BLACKHAWKS 9:00 am -

Tue, Jan 08, 13 5 BLACKHAWKS 1 THE INDIVIDUALS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 08, 13 0 PARADICE KINGZ 6 RED WOLVES 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 15, 13 1 BLACKHAWKS 3 PARADICE KINGZ 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 15, 13 0 THE INDIVIDUALS 9 RED WOLVES 11:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 22, 13 7 PARADICE KINGZ 2 THE INDIVIDUALS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 22, 13 4 RED WOLVES 1 BLACKHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 29, 13 1 BLACKHAWKS 1 PARADICE KINGZ 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 29, 13 3 THE INDIVIDUALS 7 RED WOLVES 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 05, 13 1 0 THE INDIVIDUALS 5 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 05, 13 1 2 PARADICE KINGZ 3 BLACKHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 12, 13 2 0 RED WOLVES 1 BLACKHAWKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 19, 13 2 5 BLACKHAWKS 5 RED WOLVES 10:00 pm -


